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Stilspringpriifung KI.A** -149 RLP

Daniela Gitz (FRSV Pléwen)

Grit Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.)

Anja Schaal (SV Blau-Weil} 58 Fahrenwalde)
Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V)

Martin Kiihl (RSV Polzow e.V)

Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.)

Arne Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)

Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V)
Anna Ruthenberg (PSV Woldegk)

Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Antje WeRling (FRSV Pléwen)

Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62)

Iris Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V)
Aline Gottschalk (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.)
Alexandra Stabe (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)
Nancy Schaal (SV Blau-Weil} 58 Fahrenwalde)
Grit Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.)

Bernhild Lesener (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)
Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62)

Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62)

Andreas Krentz (FRSV Pléwen)

Antje Rollin (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)

Stilspringpriifung KI.A** RLP 150+

Thomas Schroter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Kathrin Sy (RFV Wustrow e.V.)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Sven Strau® (RV Zum Muihlental e.V)

Olaf Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Carolin Rose (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V)
Anja Beyer (Koseler RV e.V.)

Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk)

Anja Beyer (Koseler RV e.V.)

Silke Mohring (RSV Polzow €.V)

Olaf Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Gesine Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmihle)

Springpferdepriifung KI.A**

Juri Sokolovski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Juri Sokolovski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Thomas Schroter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Gesine Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Juri Sokolovski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Olaf Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmdihle)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmihle)

Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Nils Wagner (RFV Kropp €.V.)

Anna Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Anja Beyer (Koseler RV e.V.)

UIf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.)

Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark)

Torsten Hoffmann (RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau e.V.)
Antje WeRling (FRSV Pléwen)

Iris Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V)
Jurgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)

Andreas Krentz (FRSV Pléwen)

38
130
16
39
62
106
50
63
117
124
36
109
95
133
111

128
131
12
35
18
75

88
114
171

85
108
19
29
14
74
80
134
76
172

127
99
104

160
152

60
104

177
79
71

171

127
22
57
14
28

135
56
24
15
36
95

119
18

Galvani 10
Sharlett
Chaly 2
Gasparon 13
Korlandus 2
Paramo Presto
Jami

Krocket 3
Rapis

Sancho 365
Gabun 30
Piroschka 505
Monaco 111
Solero 7
Quick Lady 9
Lavaro 26
Seline 2
Silbersee L
Bricks

Fesche Lady
Che Guevara 26
Ledorat

Marie 79
Randazza
Lescadoro
Bajar 24

Luna Jane

Pik Gloria
Chiboogie
Dark Angel 20
Calligraphy
Ledginia
Libbertine H.
Spidergirl
L'espior
Lara-Joy 2
Bellevue 88
Santos 712
Nirvano Primus
Oscar de Chevry

Cassgo
Command
Kordial 5
Oscar de Chevry
Bellevue 88
Tara

Lexington 44
Le Jeune 3
Lescadoro
Santos 712
Claudio's Cash
Kentucky 96
Calligraphy
Crazy 47
Sunshine 466
Kenia 49
Contina 13
Carmira 2
Gabun 30
Monaco 111
Raudy 11

Che Guevara 26

7.70
7.60
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.30
5.80
5.60
5.00
0.00
0.00

8.20
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.30
7.10
7.10
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.40
6.10

8.10
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.30
6.20
6.00
6.00
5.70
5.50
5.20
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Springpriifung KI.L -199 RLP

Gesine Geske (RSV Polzow e.V)

Nils Wagner (RFV Kropp e.V.)

Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark)
Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62)

Jurgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)
Jolanda Bomers (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.)
Sven Strau® (RV Zum Muahlental e.V)

Silke Mohring (RSV Polzow e.V)

Thomas Schréter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Grit Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.)

Daniela Gutz (FRSV Pléwen)

Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62)

Silke Mohring (RSV Polzow e.V)

Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.)

Jurgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)

Anja Schaal (SV Blau-Weil 58 Fahrenwalde)
Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V)
Nils Wagner (RFV Kropp €.V.)

Aline Gottschalk (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.)
Thomas Schroter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Franziska Pooch (RFSV Werben e.V.)
Jurgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)

Springpriifung KI.L RLP 200+

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Carolin Rose (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V)
Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.)

Frank sen. Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)
Gesine Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Kathrin Sy (RFV Wustrow e.V.)

Anna Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Juri Sokolovski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Wilhelm Schréter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.)

Juri Sokolovski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Lars Kéhler (RV "Zum Konigsstuhl"Ranzow e.V)
Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk)

UIf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.)

UIf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.)

Lars Kohler (RV "Zum Konigsstuhl"Ranzow e.V)
Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Olaf Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk)

Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V)
Anja Beyer (Koseler RV e.V.)

Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V)
Anna Jargens (RSV Polzow e.V)

UIf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.)

Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Olaf Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Springprfg.KI.M* m.St.

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmihle)

Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Anna Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Nils Wagner (RFV Kropp €.V.)

Juri Sokolovski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.)

Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V)
Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Anna Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

126
125
32
12
105
122

39
78
128
38
109
74
106
31
16
63
22
133
88
84
47

92
108
115
136
168

46
114

77

76

70
155

98

66
103
159
140

29
112

23
132
124

85

96
117
134
165

19
167

65
172
58

92
83
77
125
155
72
164
70

Santino 56
Santano 70
Edward 20
Bricks
Palmira 12
Robin 673
Bajar 24
Gasparon 13
Levita Il
Seline 2
Galvani 10
Piroschka 505
Ledginia
Paramo Presto
Donar 208
Chaly 2
Krocket 3
Claudio's Cash
Solero 7
Marie 79
Luna 821
Good Magic

Merveille St.Loise
Pik Gloria
Randy 67
Syros 4
Gasponier
Goldika G
Randazza
Levado 15
L'espior

Le Jac

Balina 4
Nirvana De Chevry
Lamiro 36
Olana 10
Costa-Calida
Woody 112
Dark Angel 20
Quinara 7
Con-Cida
Sinfonie 117
Sancho 365
Luna Jane
Monett 2
Rapis
Spidergirl
Scott 31
Chiboogie
Loxley 79
Amageddon 12
Lamira 26
Lara-Joy 2
Kira 384
Libbertine H.

Merveille St.Loise
Louisiana 90
Levado 15
Santano 70
Balina 4
Leandras 2
Gydan 2

Le Jac
Amageddon 12

0.00/47.12
0.00/55.63
0.00/56.70
0.00/58.01
0.00/60.09
0.00/67.50
4.00/53.55
4.00/58.96
4.00/59.49
4.00/59.55
4.00/60.86
4.00/62.63
4.00/69.82
7.75/88.38
8.00/58.43
8.00/58.64
8.00/63.33
9.50/79.01
12.00/66.42
14.75/100.16
18.25/98.91
19.00/101.24

0.00/46.53
0.00/47.47
0.00/47.88
0.00/50.93
0.00/51.16
0.00/51.35
0.00/51.99
0.00/52.81
0.00/54.63
0.00/54.89
0.00/56.13
0.00/56.48
0.00/58.60
0.00/59.35
0.00/60.42
0.00/62.33
0.00/69.14
0.00/71.89
1.75/80.52
4.00/53.64
4.00/55.27
4.00/55.32
4.00/55.55
4.00/56.93
4.00/57.34
4.00/59.66
4.00/63.04
4.00/63.74
8.00/58.57
8.00/62.75
8.00/68.36
8.00/72.43
8.00/73.31

*0.00/40.31
*0.00/41.08
*0.00/43.42
*0.00/50.75
*4.00/43.30
*4.00/45.04
*4.00/57.78
*5.00/60.95

0.25/82.06
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Juri Sokolovski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 175
Gesine Geske (RSV Polzow e.V) 126
Juri Sokolovski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 159
Gesine Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 168
UIf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 23
Lars Kdhler (RV "Zum Kdnigsstuhl"Ranzow e.V) 140
Wilhelm Schréter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 66
Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 112
Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 58
Jurgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 105
Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 103
Jurgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 17

Non Stop SV
Santino 56
Costa-Calida
Gasponier
Con-Cida
Woody 112
Lamiro 36
Quinara 7
Kira 384
Palmira 12
Olana 10
Chandra 17

Dress.Fahrpf.KI.A Zweiso. FA2

Jurgen Jonas (PSV "La Bonita"e.V)
Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.)
Hans-Joachim Thamm (RFVV Woldegk)
Hartmut Brehmer (Fredersdorfer RFV e.V.)
Patrick Miller (FRSV Pléwen)

Karsten Strack (RV "Peeneblick" Neeberg e.V.)
Lars Mellenthin (RFV Krackow e.V.)

Mario Klanhammer (RFV Krackow e.V.)

Patrick Miller (FRSV Pléwen)

Emil Hubler (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Harry Jurgens (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V)
Lars Mellenthin (RFV Krackow e.V.)

Hindernisfahren KI.A Zweisp.

Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.)
Hartmut Brehmer (Fredersdorfer RFV e.V.)
Volkmar Hahn (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V)
Georg Lemke (RFV am Miuhlenweg Krien e.V.)
Jurgen Jonas (PSV "La Bonita"e.V)

Patrick Miller (FRSV Pléwen)

Karsten Strack (RV "Peeneblick" Neeberg e.V.)
Emil Hibler (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Mario Klanhammer (RFV Krackow e.V.)
Hans-Joachim Thamm (RFVV Woldegk)
Patrick Miller (FRSV Pldwen)

Lars Mellenthin (RFV Krackow e.V.)

Gliuckshindernisfahren KI.A Zweisp.

Georg Lemke (RFV am Muhlenweg Krien e.V.)
Volkmar Hahn (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V)
Jurgen Jonas (PSV "La Bonita"e.V)

Hartmut Brehmer (Fredersdorfer RFV e.V.)
Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.)
Harry Jurgens (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V)
Emil Hibler (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Patrick Miller (FRSV Pléwen)

Lars Mellenthin (RFV Krackow e.V.)

Lars Mellenthin (RFV Krackow e.V.)

Stil-Hindernisfahren KILE Zweisp.

Jorg Bluhm (RFV Insel Usedom e.V.)

Jorg Bluhm (RFV Insel Usedom e.V.)

Horst Kindermann (FRSV Pléwen)

Andreas Fauss (RV Geesow e.V)

Hannes Gercke (RFV am Muihlenweg Krien e.V.)
Andreas Fauss (RV Geesow e.V)

Reiter Wettbewerb

Vivienne Pirk (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 183  Sammy
Franziska Wiesner (RSV Polzow e.V) 176 Wicky
Lena Martin (RV Geesow e.V) 178  Laura
Sakuraka Yagami (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 184 Oskar

Lara Jordan (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 185 Gingina
Antonia Lau (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 183  Sammy
Elena Pirk (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 184  Oskar
Felix Hass (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) 145  Lolly-Pop 6

1.00/85.40
4.00/66.97
4.00/74.45
4.00/75.32
4.00/75.59
4.00/77.34
8.00/74.23
8.00/81.81
8.25/82.84
9.25/ 86.54
12.00/80.92
15.25/94.60

7.40
7.20
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.20
6.00
5.20
5.00

0.00/100.91
0.00/102.40
0.00/104.67
0.00/106.16
0.00/107.91
0.00/111.91
0.00/116.05
0.00/122.08
0.00/122.48
0.00/123.30
0.00/127.26
0.00/184.85

24.00/95.57
24.00/100.17
22.00/96.44
22.00/97.32
22.00/100.75
22.00/106.21
20.00/105.16
20.00/107.56
16.00/ 93.80
14.00/102.57

7.80
7.40
7.00
6.50
6.20
5.00

7.00
6.90
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.30
6.20
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Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V)
Vanessa Rower (Boocker SV 62)

Lea Harke (RFV Tanger/Bismark)

Stina Wittig (RFV Tanger/Bismark)
Ludwig Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Paul Steinhéfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)
Alexandra Kork (RFV Krackow e.V.)
Xenia Lohkdmpfer (RFV Tanger/Bismark)
Patrick Behr (RFV Tanger/Bismark)

Julia Schéfer (RFV Tanger/Bismark)

Spring Reiter WB

Franziska Wiesner (RSV Polzow e.V)
Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V)

Paul Steinhofel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)
Vanessa Roéwer (Boocker SV 62)
Ludwig Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)
Felix Hass (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)

Stilspringwettbewerb KI.E

Martin Kuhl (RSV Polzow e.V)

Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Lina-Caren Miiller (Boocker SV 62)
Silvio Gerdes (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)
Susan Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)

186

35
182
183
143
174
181
182
182
184

176
186
174

35
143
145

62
123
35
173
147

Caliemero
Fesche Lady
Lucy
Sammy
Bellevue
Wendy
Fuchur 33
Lucy

Lucy

Oskar

Wicky
Caliemero
Wendy
Fesche Lady
Bellevue
Lolly-Pop 6

Korlandus 2
Rzango
Fesche Lady
Cascaja 6
Othello 123

6.20
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

6.50
6.00
5.60
5.40
5.00
0.00

7.20
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.00



